Caseno

SPUD-1578
SPUD-1578
SPUD-1578
SPUD-1578
SPUD-1578
SPUD-1578
SPUD-1578
SPUD-1578
SPUD-1578
SPUD-1578
SPUD-1578
SPUD-1578

SPUD-1578

SPUD-1578
SPUD-1578
SPUD-1578
SPUD-1578
SPUD-1578

Owner

WBF&B, PC, KAITLYN TURNER

YUKON SCHOOL DISTRICT, DR JASON SIMEROTH

BARRY WARD & MARY WARD

CITY OF YUKON, OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK

COOPER YUKON INVESTMENTS LLC

COOPER YUKON INVESTMENTS LLC

DECKER CENTER LLC

DEVELOPMENT23 LLC, DWIGHT DARIN MILLER

FULL GOSPEL OF CHRIST MINISTRIES INC

JASON WARNER & AMY WARNER

JERRY L COOPER & RUBY R COOPER & ROBERT COOPER
MDC COAST 12 LLC ATTN: LEGAL DEPARTMENT

MICHAEL C NEWMAN & NORA G NEWMAN & KENNETH L
NEWMAN & GERALYN D NEWMAN

ROSEMARY E KENNEY FAMILY TRUST

TARGET CORP (PROPERTY DEVEL) C/O PROPERTY TAX DEPT
LEO BRADLEY LIVING TRUST & SHIRLEY BRADLEY LIVING TRUST
VIRGINIA KOEHN TRUST

YKOK LLC

Mailing Address
522 COLCORD DR
600 MAPLE ST.

828 RANCHO ESTATES BLVD.

500 W. MAIN ST.

14349 N KELLY AVE.

PO BOX 21748

10601 S WESTERN AVE.
13401 N WESTERN STE 302
817 N CEMETERY RD.
13240 NW 10TH ST.

804 RANCHO ESTATES BLVD.

11995 EL CAMINO REAL
13128 NW 10TH ST.

3065 ALVESTON DR.
PO BOX 9456

13175 FIDDLER RD.

7625 CLAYTON DR.

5651 36TH AVE. NE

City

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
YUKON, OK

YUKON, OK

YUKON, OK
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
YUKON, OK

YUKON, OK

YUKON, OK

SAN DIEGO, CA

YUKON, OK

NEW CONCORD, NC
MINNEAPOLIS, MN
YUKON, OK
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
NORMAN, OK

Zipcode
73102
73099
73099
73099
73013
73156
73170
73114
73099
73099
73099
92130

73099

28027
55440
73099
73132
73026



